Response_Date
6/12/20 11:36 PM
6/12/20 10:57 PM
6/12/20 10:55 PM
6/12/20 10:52 PM
6/12/20 10:50 PM
6/12/20 10:43 PM
6/12/20 10:42 PM
6/12/20 10:42 PM
6/12/20 10:16 PM
6/12/20 9:57 PM
6/12/20 9:26 PM
6/12/20 7:47 PM

6/12/20 7:13 PM

6/12/20 6:41 PM
6/12/20 6:41 PM
6/12/20 6:36 PM
6/12/20 6:36 PM
6/12/20 6:16 PM
6/12/20 6:07 PM
6/12/20 5:55 PM
6/12/20 5:40 PM
6/12/20 5:37 PM
6/12/20 4:57 PM
6/12/20 4:56 PM

6/12/20 4:44 PM

6/12/20 4:12 PM
6/12/20 4:06 PM
6/12/20 4:03 PM
6/12/20 3:57 PM

Problem
Welfare Check

Suspicious Incident
Disturbance
Suspicious Person
Shots Heard

Shots Heard

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
REDDI

Unverified Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up
911 Hangup/Check

Informational
Follow Up
Informational

Harassment
Fraud

Traffic Stop
Harassment

Extra Patrol

Fraud

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
308 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16026 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1120 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17151 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Pike St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17132 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4653 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

549 Canyon View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St/ Moly Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

517 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4653 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4653 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident_ Number

06122020-0316709
06122020-0316641
06122020-0316643
06122020-0316635
06122020-0316634
06122020-0316620
06122020-0316616
06122020-0316614
06122020-0316582
06122020-0316549
06122020-0316497
06122020-0316314

06122020-0316244

06122020-0316179
06122020-0316183
06122020-0316180
06122020-0316178
06122020-0316134
06122020-0316117
06122020-0316102
06122020-0316080
06122020-0316068
06122020-0316005
06122020-0316008

06122020-0315980

06122020-0315943
06122020-0315912
06122020-0315913
06122020-0315889

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002135

GN20-002134

GN20-002133

GN20-002132

GN20-002131



6/12/20 3:36 PM

6/12/20 3:35 PM
6/12/20 3:34 PM
6/12/20 3:22 PM
6/12/20 2:42 PM
6/12/20 2:37 PM
6/12/20 2:23 PM
6/12/20 2:21 PM
6/12/20 2:20 PM
6/12/20 2:18 PM
6/12/20 2:07 PM
6/12/20 2:02 PM
6/12/20 2:01 PM
6/12/20 2:01 PM
6/12/20 1:53 PM
6/12/20 1:50 PM
6/12/20 1:24 PM
6/12/20 1:23 PM
6/12/20 1:17 PM
6/12/20 1:09 PM
6/12/20 1:00 PM

6/12/20 1:00 PM
6/12/20 12:58 PM
6/12/20 12:50 PM

6/12/20 12:44 PM
6/12/20 12:39 PM
6/12/20 12:34 PM
6/12/20 12:31 PM
6/12/20 11:51 AM
6/12/20 11:39 AM

MVA Property
Damage

Info Medical (Law)
Animal DOA
Follow Up

Hazard

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person
Ordinance Violation
Domestic

Welfare Check
Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Follow Up

Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

Hazard

911 Hangup/Check
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Found Property
Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
750 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

627 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1378-1498 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

614 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

5 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

507 ENTRADA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
820 SPYDERCO WAY

830 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 ORION ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601-699 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington 58 Wb On Ramp / 58 Wb Washington Off
Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1101-1199 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

791 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1410 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1420 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

851-999 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18601 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06122020-0315847

06122020-0315839
06122020-0315834
06122020-0315802
06122020-0315723
06122020-0315694
06122020-0315663
06122020-0315652
06122020-0315657
06122020-0315642
06122020-0315618
06122020-0315615
06122020-0315602
06122020-0315600
06122020-0315589
06122020-0315577
06122020-0315509
06122020-0315508
06122020-0315485
06122020-0315464
06122020-0315439

06122020-0315442
06122020-0315435
06122020-0315429

06122020-0315408
06122020-0315396
06122020-0315388
06122020-0315374
06122020-0315284
06122020-0315256

GN20-002130

GN20-002128
GN20-002129



6/12/20 11:37 AM
6/12/20 11:29 AM
6/12/20 11:28 AM
6/12/20 11:25 AM
6/12/20 11:23 AM

6/12/20 11:05 AM
6/12/20 10:49 AM
6/12/20 10:25 AM

6/12/20 10:23 AM
6/12/20 9:50 AM
6/12/20 9:47 AM
6/12/20 9:44 AM
6/12/20 9:41 AM
6/12/20 9:37 AM
6/12/20 9:35 AM
6/12/20 9:25 AM
6/12/20 9:22 AM

6/12/20 9:13 AM

6/12/20 9:03 AM
6/12/20 8:58 AM
6/12/20 8:53 AM
6/12/20 7:39 AM
6/12/20 7:35 AM
6/12/20 7:13 AM
6/12/20 7:04 AM
6/12/20 6:21 AM
6/12/20 5:51 AM
6/12/20 5:33 AM
6/12/20 4:00 AM
6/12/20 3:50 AM

Follow Up
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check

Theft

Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Animal DOA

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

Follow Up

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD
Welfare Check
Assist Other Agency

Unwanted Party
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

107 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jeffco County Pkwy

39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

605 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16200 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
ULYSSES ST/ MT VERNON RD, UNINC JEFFERSON,
CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
607 21st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

812 24th st

4500 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500-598 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1004 4TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'22"N / 105A°13'25"W

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20041 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06122020-0315251
06122020-0315229
06122020-0315228
06122020-0315218
06122020-0315216

06122020-0315160
06122020-0315110
06122020-0315061

06122020-0315059
06122020-0315002
06122020-0314999
06122020-0314995
06122020-0314992
06122020-0314986
06122020-0314982
06122020-0314960
06122020-0314956

06122020-0314941

06122020-0314915
06122020-0314900
06122020-0314892
06122020-0314767
06122020-0314762
06122020-0314737
06122020-0314725
06122020-0314695
06122020-0314679
06122020-0314667
06122020-0314631
06122020-0314629

GN20-002123

GNZ20-002121

GNZ20-002120

GN20-002119

GN20-002118
GN20-002117



6/12/20 3:35 AM

6/12/20 2:57 AM

6/12/20 2:53 AM

6/12/20 12:57 AM
6/12/20 12:50 AM
6/12/20 12:47 AM
6/12/20 12:39 AM
6/12/20 12:25 AM
6/12/20 12:13 AM
6/12/20 12:09 AM

Suspicious Vehicle

Shots Heard
Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD / CATAMOUNT DR,
GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1150 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1125 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17204 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17211-17249 W 12TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 4 of 4

06122020-0314622

06122020-0314607
06122020-0314605
06122020-0314549
06122020-0314544
06122020-0314540
06122020-0314530
06122020-0314511
06122020-0314503
06122020-0314499

GN20-002116

GN20-002115



